116 tibo
tibo LED up or down tibo LED up or down dim tibo big LED up or down tibo big LED up or down dim
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A5DAB
	 chrome 	 T13A5DAP
	 black 	 T13A5DZL
	 white 	 T13A5DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated (TRIAC)
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A5DABD
	 chrome 	 T13A5DAPD
	 black 	 T13A5DZLD
	 white 	 T13A5DWLD
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A6DAB
	 chrome 	 T27A6DAP
	 black 	 T27A6DZL
	 white 	 T27A6DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated (TRIAC)
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A6DABD
	 chrome 	 T27A6DAPD
	 black 	 T27A6DZLD
	 white 	 T27A6DWLD
by
 J
um
a
A
rc
hi
te
ct
s
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(th
e
ne
th
er
la
nd
s)
117tibo
tibo LED not dimmable tibo LED dimmable
tibo LED outdoor tibo big LED not dimmable tibo big LED dimmabletibo big LED outdoor
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 4W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A3DAB
	 chrome 	 T13A3DAP
	 black 	 T13A3DZL
	 white 	 T13A3DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 4W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated (TRIAC)
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T13A3DABD
	 chrome 	 T13A3DAPD
	 black 	 T13A3DZLD
	 white 	 T13A3DWLD
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 4W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 400
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 150 mm
	 width 	 82 mm
	 height	 50 mm
	 IP	 54
order code
	 black 	 T13A6DZL
	 white 	 T13A6DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
	 IP	 54
order code
	 black 	 T27A9DZL
	 white 	 T27A9DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A1DAB
	 chrome 	 T27A1DAP
	 black 	 T27A1DZL
	 white 	 T27A1DWL
	 lamp type 	 LED
	colour temp. 	 2700K
	 max. watt 	 8W + 8W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 lumen 	 800 + 800
	 class	 1
	 gear	 incorporated (TRIAC)
	 length	 200 mm
	 width 	 97 mm
	 height	 65 mm
order code
	 aluminium 	 T27A1DABD
	 chrome 	 T27A1DAPD
	 black 	 T27A1DZLD
	 white 	 T27A1DWLD
by
 J
um
a
A
rc
hi
te
ct
s
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(th
e
ne
th
er
la
nd
s)